
Title Name Email 

School Social Worker Akil Rashid Akil.Rashid@drewcharterschool.org  

Elementary Academy Counselor 
(PK-2) 

Kimberly 
Miller 

Kimberly.Miller@drewcharterschool.org  

Elementary Academy Counselor 
(3-5) 

Terina Isaac Terina.Isaac@drewcharterschool.org  

Junior Academy Counselor Sherri Hudson Sherri.Hudson@drewcharterschool.org  

Dean, College and Career 
Readiness 

Rachel Weaver Rachel.KaneyWeaver@drewcharterschool.org  

High School Readiness Counselor Stephanie 
Cook 

Stephanie.Cook@drewcharterschool.org  

High School Counselor (10 & 12) Rob 
Richardson 

Rob.Richardson@drewcharterschool.org  

High School Counselor (9 & 11) Tara Davis Tara.Davis@drewcharterschool.org  

College Counselor Emily Hermon Emily.Herman@drewcharterschool.org  

College Counselor Ashley Young Ashley.Young@drewcharterschool.org 

Persistence Counselor/Early 
College 

Miriam 
Denard 

Miriam.Denard@drewcharterschool.org  

College Advisor/Scholarship 
Coordinator 

Julianna 
Jaeger 

Julianna.Jaeger@drewcharterschool.org  

Academic Support Coordinator Charles Copp Charles.Copp@drewcharterschool.org  
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